CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #2
FIFTH STREET EXTENSION - ST00-914 & CATRON BLVD. - ST01-1095
[SDDOT PROJECT NH2016(00)66]

AUGUST 19, 2004
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $5,791,934.72
CONTRACTOR: ZANDSTRA CONSTRUCTION

LINE
ITEM

DESCRIPTION

REASON FOR CHANGE

BIT ITEMS 5, 7, 12, 143, 145, 146, 157, AND

A1-3

ACTUAL QUANTITY USED TO BUILD PROJECT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PLANS & SPECS

BID ITEMS 92, 105, 106, 109, 111, 118, 119,

131, 133, 134, 135, 136, 137

FINAL ADJUSTMENTS FOR UTILITY INSTALLATIONS

BIT ITEMS 152, A 1-5, AND A 1-6

QUANTITY NECESSARY TO REDIVERT WETLAND DRAINAGE PER AGREEMENT

A1-7

MULCH

QUANTITY NECESSARY TO PROTECT SEED UNTIL GERMINATION DUE TO DRY WEATHER.

PREPARED BY: Klare Schroeder

DATE: AUGUST 24, 2004

Fifth Street Extension - ST00-914 & Catron Blvd. - ST01-1095
[SDDOT Project NH2016(00)66]

CCO #2

Page 9



